
#z

#z

#y

#z

#z
#z

#z

#z

#z

#z

#z#z

#z #z

#z

#z
#z

#z

#z

#z

#z

#z
#z

#z

#z

#z

#z

#z

#z

#z

#z

#z

#z

#z

#z#z#z

#z

#z
#z

#z

#z

#z

#z

#z

#z#z

#z

#z

#z
#z

#y#z

#z

#z

#z

#z

#z

#z

#z

#z#z#z

#z

#z

#z

#z

#z

#z

#z

#z

#z

#z

#z
#z #z

#z

#z

#z

#z

#z

#z

#z

#y#z
#z

#z

#z

#z

#z

#z

#z

#z

#y
#z

#z

#z

#z

#y

#z

c

%x

$T

$T

$T

$T

$T
$T

$T

$T

$T

$T

$T $T

$T

$T

$T

$T

$T

$T

$T$T

$T

$T

$T
#S

#S

#S

G

G
G

G

G

G

G G

G

G

G

à

à

à

à

à

à

à
à

$T

$T

$T

$T

$T

#Y

$T

$T

To Bagerhat Sadar

To Morrelganj

To Morrelganj

B A L E S W
A R

R
IV

E
R

B A L E S W A R R I V E R

UPAZILA PIROJPUR SADAR
DISTRICT PIROJPUR

UPAZILA NAZIRPUR
DISTRICT PIROJPUR

UPAZILA CHITALMARI

UPAZILA BAGERHAT SADAR

UPAZILA MORRELGANJ

Fathepur Hat
Fultala Hat

Taleshwer Hat

Vasha Hat

Gonimollar Hat
Madartala Hat

Boga Hat

Natun hat

Signbord Bazar

Atroghati Hat

Bhoiraghir Hat

Larar Hat

Badhal

Dhopakhali

Gazalia

Gopalpur

Maghia

Rari Para

Kachua KACHUA

Gazalia Bazar

Kachua Bazar

Badhal BazarGoalmath Bazar

To
 Ba

ge
rha

t S
ad

ar
To

 C
hit

alm
ari

20
02

2001

3005

4001

2009

20
04

2003

40
16

5001

30
01

402
1

4017

4035

3004

3007

5003

3009

5006

2005

5002

2006

4002

4055

4006

4005

404
2

40
78

2007

4056

4040

5014

4029

4045

40
32

4018

4011

5008

4116

3008

5035

5015

4066

40284004

5007

40275011

2008

3002

5017

4067

4015

40
13

3006

4052

4046

50
22

501
2

4023

4020

407
5

40
63

4051

5046
401

4

40
79

4026

4038

4012

4059

5049

4074

4044

4030

4037

40
94

501
8

5034

4118

4060

4088

40
95

40
47

4019

4058

4104

4086

403
3

4103

4099

40
48

40
77

41
13

5016

4072

4050

401
0

50
39

505
6

4036

4084

501
0

4003

5004

5024

4115

40
39

4068

4107

4061

4101

5063

4076

5020

5080

4097

4043

40694034

507250
42

4110

50
26

5074

4025

4106

50
36

4041

4031

5025

4114

5054

5027

5032

4070

50
41

4093

40
09

4065

5029

5048

5047

41
21

5060

40
90

4120

50
40

4049

4064

41
02

4109

506
8

407
3

5044

506
2

5050

5057

4100

4007

4111

4008

5052

5038

40
91

5058

5013

5033

5073

5059

407
1

5021

5043

4096

5075

4062

4092

504
5

50
31

4085

4087

5067

411
9

5009

4117

40
89

5037

5070

4108

5065

411
2

4057

89°55'0"E

89°55'0"E

89°50'0"E

89°50'0"E

22
°4

5'0
"N

22
°4

5'0
"N

22
°4

0'0
"N

22
°4

0'0
"N

22
°3

5'0
"N

22
°3

5'0
"N

L E G E N D

SCALE

R.F. 1: 75,000

N
1.5 0 1.50.75 Kilometers

Settlement

Socio-Economic Infrastructures
Growth Centre
Rural Market
Police Station
Upazila Health Complex
Family welfare Centre

Post Office
College
High  School
Primary School
Madrasa

Community Clinic

%[
#Y
$T

Upazila

Union

Administrative Headquarters
District 

Forest

Hill

Water Bodies

Wide River with Sandy Area
Small River/ Khal

Natural Features

Physical Infrastructures
National Highways

Regional Highways

Zila Road

Upazila Road (Pucca)

Union Road (Pucca)

Upazila Road (Katcha)

Union Road (Katcha)

Village Road A (Katcha)

Village Road A (Pucca)

Railway Network
Embankment

Village Road B (Pucca)

Village Road B (Katcha)

Administrative Boundary

District Boundary
Upazila Boundary

Union Boundary
Municipal Boundary

International Boundary
Division Boundary

Ashrayan/Abasan
Mosque

à
$T

#S
$T

þ

%̂

#{
#|
#z
#y

G

c
%x

} } }

LOCAL GOVERNMENT ENGINEERING DEPARTMENT
PREPARED BY : GIS UNIT

Projection      : 

Compiled from : LGED Upazila Base Maps 1994-95, Landsat TM 1998,
GPS Survey 1999 and Field Checking  in 2016
Lambert's Conformal Conic

Disclaimer  : Information / theme contained in this map sheet is only for
internal use of Local Government Engineering Department.
Information / theme of this map sheet is not authoritative
for any other use.

UPAZILA KACHUA 
DISTRICT BAGERHAT

ROAD MAP


